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ECHELLE:1:50

Assemblage-Cirtech-300 avec 
table 

Titre

Date

24/07/2025

Fichet Distribution        Meursault

Inox 
Acier
Alu
Galva

Quantité Repère
EpaisseurMatière

1 mm

2 mm
1,5 mm

2,5 mm
3 mm
4 mm
5 mm
6 mm
8 mm
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